
How to contact us 
 

 
0300 078 0669  

info@healthwatchmanchester.co.uk 

Healthwatch Manchester 
Railway Cottage 
Behind Bass Warehouse 
Castle Street 
Manchester, M3 4LZ  

www.healthwatchmanchester.co.uk 

healthwatchmanchester 

@HealthWatchMcr  

 

Tell us what you think about 
your local Health and Social 

Care Services 



 

What We Do 

Give people information and advice 
about local Health and Social Care 
services in Manchester 

We collect views and experiences 
about Health and Social Care services 
in Manchester 

Have the power to go into services 
and check how good they are 

Make sure that local people have a 
say in the decisions about their 
Health and Social Care services  

Work with the people who provide 
the service to help them make their 
service better 

 

Tell us your experiences of... 

Ambulances Hospitals Pharmacy 

Dentists Doctors Care Homes 

Maternity 
Services 

Mental Health 
Services 

Opticians 


